16.03.72. Val Gardena

course name:
course length: 1920 m
vertical drop: 350 m

number of gates: 67/61

course setters: F. Huber AUT/E. Nogler ITA

weather: sunny

SNOW: icy

started: 90 at 8:30/12:15!
finished: 47

1. Edmund Bruggmann

2. Reinhardt Tritscher
. Roland Thoeni
4. David Zwilling

(98]

5. Alain Penz
6. Hans Hinterseer
7. Gustav Thoeni

8. Henri Duvillard
9. Hans Zingre
10. Giuliano Besson
11. Adi Roesti
12. Andrzej Bachleda

13. Roger Rossat-Mignaud

14. Helmuth Schmalzl
15. Stefano Anzi

16. Hans Kniewasser
17. Aurelio Garcia
18. Herbert Plank

19. Max Rieger

20. Alfred Hagn

21. Giuseppe Compagnoni

SUI

AUT
ITA
AUT

FRA
AUT
ITA

FRA
SUI
ITA
SUI
POL
FRA
ITA
ITA

AUT
SPA
ITA
FRG
FRG
ITA

Giant Slalom, men

1.54.80 + 1.46.81

1.56.59 + 1.48.23
1.57.50 + 1.47.56
1.56.11 + 1.49.20

1.58.28 + 1.47.93
1.57.85 + 1.48.47
1.57.01 + 1.49.37

1.57.99 + 1.49.01
1.57.18 + 1.50.06
1.59.61 + 1.48.07
1.58.00 + 1.49.69
1.58.25 + 1.49.66
1.58.65 + 1.49.48
1.59.13 + 1.49.15
2.00.28 + 1.48.12

1.59.19 + 1.49.63
1.59.50 + 1.49.97
1.59.39 + 1.50.47
2.00.59 + 1.49.57
1.59.52 + 1.50.74
2.01.24 + 1.49.59

3.41.61

3.44.82
3.45.06
3.45.31

3.46.21
3.46.32
3.46.38

3.47.00
3.47.24
3.47.68
3.47.69
3.47.91
3.48.13
3.48.28
3.48.40

3.48.82
3.49.47
3.49.86
3.50.16
3.50.26
3.50.83

(4

(95
(28!

(D

(17)

ey

(12)
(22)
(27)
( 6)
(13)
(14)
(30)
(64!

(26)

(44)



22. Franco Bieler
23. Marcelo Varallo
24. Carlo Demetz
25. Franz Klammer
26. Alfred Matt

27. Leo Gruber

DNEF(1):
Erik Haaker
Werner Mattle
Christian Neureuter
Sepp Heckelmiller
Eberhardt Schmalzl
Alfred Hagn
Walter Tresch
Heini Hemmi
Peppi Pechtl
Harald Rofner
Bernhard Russi
Manfred Jakober

DNF(2):
Jean-Noel Augert

ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT

NOR
SUI
FRG
FRG
ITA
FRG
SUI
SUI
AUT
AUT
SUI
SUI

FRA

( 2),
( 3),
( 8),
(9,
(10),
(15)
(16),
(18),

(24),
(41),

(7,

2.01.23 +1.50.05
2.01.05 +1.50.31
2.01.21 +1.50.43

3.51.28
3.51.36
3.51.64
3.51.78
3.52.15
3.52.43

(35)
(39)
(34)



Fritz Huber AUT 1" run 67
1. Ed. Bruggmann SUI  1.54.80 ( 4)
2. David Zwilling AUT 1.56.11 ( 1)
3. Reini Tritscher AUT 1.56.59 ( 5)
4. Gustav Thoeni  ITA  1.57.01 (11)
5. Hans Zingre SUI  1.57.18 (22)
6. Roland Thoeni  ITA 1.57.50 (28!
7. Hans Hinterseer AUT 1.57.85
8. Henri Duvillard FRA 1.57.99 (12)
9. Adi Roesti SUI  1.58.00 ( 6)
10. Andrzej Bachleda POL  1.58.25 (13)
11. Alain Penz FRA 1.58.28 (17)
12, Rossat-Mignaud FRA 1.58.65 (14)
13, Heli Schmalzl ITA 1.59.13 (30)
14, Hans Kniewasser AUT 1.59.19
15, Herbert Plank ITA 1.59.39 (26)

Ermanno Nogler ITA 2" run 61

1. Ed. Bruggmann SUI
2. Roland Thoeni ITA
3. Alain Penz FRA
4. Giuliano Besson ITA
5. Stefano Anzi ITA
6. Reini Tritscher  AUT
7. Hans Hinterseer AUT
8, Henri Duvillard FRA
9, Heli Schmalzl ITA
10, David Zwilling  AUT
11, Gustav Thoeni  ITA
12, Rossat-Mignaud FRA
13, Max Rieger FRG
14, G. Compagnoni ITA

15, Hans Kniewasser AUT
16, Andrzej Bachleda POL
17, Adi Roesti SUI

1.46.81

1.47.56
1.47.93
1.48.07
1.48.12
1.48.23
1.48.47

1.49.01
1.49.15
1.49.20
1.49.37
1.49.48
1.49.57
1.49.59
1.49.63
1.49.66
1.49.69



